Pg. 159
17550 Gillette Avenue, Irvine, CA 92614  •  www.sabritec.com  •  Tel: (949) 250-1244  •  Fax (949) 250-1009
Pg. 160
17550 Gillette Avenue, Irvine, CA 92614  •  www.sabritec.com  •  Tel: (949) 250-1244  •  Fax (949) 250-1009
Sabritec’s High Power connectors utilize the superior performing Hyperboloid® contact technology, ideal for harsh
and demanding environments with low contact resistance. These connectors provide high current ratings with smaller
contacts for the same power thus saving overall weight and space.
Key Features:

Pg. 163
17550 Gillette Avenue, Irvine, CA 92614  •  www.sabritec.com  •  Tel: (949) 250-1244  •  Fax (949) 250-1009
High Power Connector Ordering Information
Part Description Code for High Power Connectors/Contacts
Power Connector Part Number Description Code
Power Contact Ordering Information
HPC - 4 - 38999 - S - T
Contact Prefix
Contact Size
Connector
8 - 60 Amp
4 - 100 Amp
0 - 300 Amp
00 - 300 Amp
0000 - 500 Amp
MIL-DTL-38999 *
Termination Style
Contact Gender
T - Threaded Post
H - Internal Thread
C - Crimp
RC- Right Angle Crimp Threaded Post
RM- Right Angle Male Threaded Post
RH- Right Angle Female Threaded Post
P - Pin
S - Socket
*    Contacts are only available for Series I, III and IV
MIL-DTL-5015
HP - 38999/III - P - 21-75 - C - S - T - N
Prefix
Connector Shell
5015
38999/Series I
Termination Style
Contact Gender
T - Threaded Post
H - Internal Thread
C - Wire Crimp
RC- Right Angle Wire Crimp
RM- Right Angle Male Threaded Post
RH- Right Angle Female Threaded Post
P - Pin
S - Socket
Shell Style
P - Plug
J - Jam Nut Receptacle
F - Square Flange Receptacle
38999/Series III
38999/Series IV
Arrangement
Polarization
N, A, B, C, D, E **
N, W, X, Y, Z ***
**   Polarization keys available for MIL-DTL-38999 connectors
***  Polarization keys available for MIL-DTL-5015 connectors
Plating
C - Cadmium over Nickel
N - Electroless Nickel
Sabritec also provides rack and panel power and combo layout solutions. A hybrid configuration
consisting of 3 phase power that can be combined with integrated signal, fiber optic, coax, triax